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Sucha Beskidzka, 4.6.2011

Konkurencija 8
4/6/2011

Chtopcdéw, 50m grzbietowy

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja

1.

N o

JAKALSKI, Wojciech

2. JANIK, Jakub
3.
4

ANDRUSZKO, Stefan
PAJAK, Mikotaj
STACHERA, Michat
SALABURA, Dominik
KASPRZYK, Maciej
DUDWAL, Michat

Rok ur.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

ULKS Victoria Kozy

UKS Osemka Oswiecim
UKS Osemka Oswiecim
UKS Jasien Sucha Bes
UKS Osemka Oswiecim
UKS Jasien Sucha Bes
UKS Osemka Oswiecim
UKS Jasien Sucha Bes

Czas

39.54
52.29
54.48
56.98
56.98
57.48
59.11
1:02.89

Pkt.

186
80
71
62
62
60
55
46

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 1.11141
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